850nm VCSEL Module
ALD-070XX/ALD-071XX
 Features
a. VCSEL
b. Low Threshold and Low Operating Current
c. High Bandwidth
d. High Reliability
 Applications

ALD-070XX/ALD-071XX
Receptacle Type
 Ordering Information
Part No. Product Connector Pin Assignment
ALD-07001 850nm VCSEL Receptacle FC 4
ALD-07002 850nm VCSEL Receptacle FC 5
ALD-07003 850nm VCSEL Receptacle FC 6
ALD-07004 850nm VCSEL Receptacle ST 4
ALD-07005 850nm VCSEL Receptacle ST 5
ALD-07006 850nm VCSEL Receptacle ST 6
Part No. Product Fiber Type Connector Pin
Assignment Saddle Type
ALD-07101 850nm VCSEL Pigtail 50/125μm FC/PC 4
ALD-07102 850nm VCSEL Pigtail 62.5/125μm FC/PC 4
ALD-07103 850nm VCSEL Pigtail 50/125μm ST/PC 4
ALD-07104 850nm VCSEL Pigtail 62.5/125μm ST/PC 4
ALD-07105 850nm VCSEL Pigtail 50/125μm FC/PC 6
ALD-07106 850nm VCSEL Pigtail 62.5/125μm FC/PC 6
ALD-07107 850nm VCSEL Pigtail 50/125μm ST/PC 6
ALD-07108 850nm VCSEL Pigtail 62.5/125μm ST/PC 6
ALD-07109 850nm VCSEL Pigtail 50/125μm FC/PC 5
ALD-07110 850nm VCSEL Pigtail 62.5/125μm FC/PC 5
ALD-07111 850nm VCSEL Pigtail 50/125μm ST/PC 5
ALD-07112 850nm VCSEL Pigtail 62.5/125μm ST/PC 5
Saddle-1
Saddle-2
Saddle-3
Saddle-4